
750mm

115mm

300-1300mm

10

60KG

600KG

750mm

115mm

300-1300mm

20

60KG

1200KG

500mm

75-60mm

300-600mm

30

25KG

750KG

SHELF & STORAGE RACK SYSTEMS

MOSSWOOD RANGE

NSW
P: +61 (02) 9676 5114
E: sales@lunamac.com.au
W: www.lunamachineryaustralia.com.au 

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
P: +61 (08) 9447 0133 
E: chris@lunamachinerywa.com.au
W: www.lunamachineryaustralia.com.au 

VICTORIA & TASMANIA
P: +61 (03) 9335 5033
E: jcwalsh@bigbond.com.au
W: www.lunamachineryaustralia.com.au 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
P: 1300 586 228 
E: salessa@lunamac.com.au
W: www.lunamachineryaustralia.com.au 

Maximise your workshop efficiency with Luna Machinery’s premium storage racks. The
Mosswood range is engineered for strength, mobility, and smart organisation, these solutions
are built to withstand the toughest industrial environments. Designed for durability and ease of
use, these workshop essentials help you work faster and smarter. With a variety of sizes and

configurations available, the Mosswood Range offers flexibility, safety, and long-lasting
performance for workshops of all sizes.

MOSS 10S MOSS 20 MOSS 30 MOSS 10W

RACK LENGTH

RACK HEIGHT

RACK WIDTH

RACK QUANTITY 

RACK CAPACITY 

TOTAL LOAD CAPACITY

750mm

115mm

600-2600mm

10

90KG

900KG

RACK COMPARISON:

MOSS 10S MOSS 20 MOSS 30 MOSS 10W



MOSS 10S

MOSS 20

RACK VARIABLE WIDTH: 300-1300mm

RACK VARIABLE WIDTH: 300-1300mm



MOSS 30

MOSS 10W

RACK VARIABLE WIDTH: 300-600mm

RACK VARIABLE WIDTH: 600-2600mm


