

#### SHELF & STORAGE RACK SYSTEMS

#### **MOSSWOOD RANGE**

Maximise your workshop efficiency with Luna Machinery's premium storage racks. The Mosswood range is engineered for strength, mobility, and smart organisation, these solutions are built to withstand the toughest industrial environments. Designed for durability and ease of use, these workshop essentials help you work faster and smarter. With a variety of sizes and configurations available, the Mosswood Range offers flexibility, safety, and long-lasting performance for workshops of all sizes.

#### **RACK COMPARISON:**

	MOSS 10S	MOSS 20	MOSS 30	MOSS 10W
RACK LENGTH	750mm	750mm	500mm	750mm
RACK HEIGHT	115mm	115mm	75-60mm	115mm
RACK WIDTH	300-1300mm	300-1300mm	300-600mm	600-2600mm
RACK QUANTITY	10	20	30	10
RACK CAPACITY	60KG	60KG	25KG	90KG
TOTAL LOAD CAPACITY	600KG	1200KG	750KG	900KG









**MOSS 10S** 

**MOSS 20** 

**MOSS 30** 

MOSS 10W

### **MOSS 10S**







RACK VARIABLE WIDTH: 300-1300mm

## **MOSS 20**







RACK VARIABLE WIDTH: 300-1300mm

## **MOSS 30**



RACK VARIABLE WIDTH: 300-600mm

# MOSS 10W







RACK VARIABLE WIDTH: 600-2600mm